
North Coast Road Racers - 2015 Club Pointscore

Indicates Dropped Round.

Stock

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Points
Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place Countback

91 Ethan Webster 2 20       1 25       2 20       7 14       1 25       1 25       1 25       140        1st
45 David Buckton 3 18       3 18       1 25       1 25       5 16       2 20       2 20       126        2nd
5 Paul Slade 1 25       2 20       3 18       2 20       3 18       4 17       11 10       118        3rd

99 Troy Atchison 10 11       5 16       7 14       6 15       4 17       5 16       3 18       96          4th
64 Mick Carey 6 15       7 14       10 11       9 12       10 11       9 12       6 15       79          5th
55 Peter Carey 7 14       8 13       11 10       8 13       9 12       -          5 16       78          6th 5x5th
69 Gnu Jones 9 12       6 15       8 13       -          11 10       6 15       8 13       78          7th 4x5th
47 Nathan Pither 4 17       -          6 15       3 18       8 13       8 13       -          76          8th
37 Col Cheetham -          -          4 17       5 16       6 15       3 18       -          66          9th
33 Leigh Holmes 5 16       4 17       5 16       -          -          -          -          49          10th
44 Kyam Buckton -          -          From Juniors -          7 14       7 14       4 17       45          11th
28 Steve Nagle -          9 12       -          -          14 7         11 10       9 12       41          12th
27 Justin Thomas -          -          -          4 17       2 20       -          -          37          13th
19 Craig Myles 8 13       -          9 12       -          12 9         -          -          34          14th
34 Mark Bunting -          -          -          -          -          12 9         7 14       23          15th
36 Lee Cheetham -          10 11       13 8         -          -          -          -          19          16th
3 Vicki Holmes -          -          -          -          15 6         10 11       -          17          17th

15 Tom Foster -          -          -          -          -          -          10 11       11          18th
1 Clifford Johnston -          -          12 9         -          -          -          -          9            19th

51 Michael Haigh -          -          -          -          13 8         -          8            20th
7 John Koboroff -          -          -          -          16 5         -          -          5            21st

73 Brad Underwood -          -          -          -          17 4         -          -          4            22nd

Motolite Div 1

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Points
Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place Countback

11 Justin Hall -          1 25       -          -          -          -          -          25          1st 5x1st
21 Robert Heinrich 1 25       -          -          -          -          -          -          25          2nd 4x1st

Motolite Div 2

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points Rd 5 Points

Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place

71 Keiron Rees 2 20       1 25       -          -          1 25       -          -          70          1st
98 James Britton 1 25       -          -          -          -          -          1 25       50          2nd
77 Ken Mclean 3 18       -          -          -          -          -          -          18          3rd

-          -          -          -          -          -          -          -             
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Juniors - 12, 13, 14, 15 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Points
Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place

611 Lachlan Byron 1 25       -          1 25       1 25       -          1 25       3 18       118        1st
711 Tallon Buckton 3 18       2 20       4 17       5 16       6 15       4 17       5 16       104        2nd
60 Will Lober 2 20       -          5 16       3 18       5 16       6 15       6 15       100        3rd
24 Charlie O'Grady 6 15       4 17       -          4 17       8 13       7 14       8 13       89          4th
4 Corey Briffa 5 16       -          2 20       -          1 25       2 20       -          81          5th

10 Cadel Earley 4 17       3 18       -          6 15       -          -          7 14       64          6th
45 Kyam Buckton -          1 25       3 18       2 20       To Snrs -          -          -          63          7th

281/28 Dylan Jones -          -          -          -          7 14       3 18       1 25       57          8th
63 Jakob Cole -          -          -          -          4 17       5 16       4 17       50          9th

289 Billy Van Eerde -          -          -          -          2 20       -          2 20       40          10th
28 Brock Casey -          -          -          -          3 18       -          -          18          11th

M2 DB

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Points
Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place Countback

8 Adam Webster -          1 25       4 17       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       142        1st
61 Noel Allan 3 18       2 20       3 18       2 20       8 13       -          -          89          2nd

384 Ken Dewar -          -          -          4 17       7 14       3 18       3 18       67          3rd
B53 Bryce Kennedy 1 25       -          1 25       -          -          -          -          50          4th
11 Brad Trivett 4 17       -          2 20       -          -          -          -          37          5th
34 Nick Osborne -          -          -          -          5 16       -          2 20       36          6th
75 Glen Kelleher -          -          -          -          2 20       -          -          20          7th 2x1st
46 Bruce Rankin -          -          -          -          -          2 20       -          20          8th 4x2nd
91 Ethan Webster 2 20       DNS -          -          -          -          -          -          20          9th 2x2nd
74 Steve Suckling -          -          -          3 18       -          -          -          18          10th 5x1st
60 Kyll Smith -          -          -          -          3 18       -          -          18          11th 1x3rd

505 Billy Wilson -          -          -          -          4 17       -          -          17          12th
227 Nicholas Shields 5 16       -          -          -          -          -          -          16          13th 1x2nd
71 Nick Byrne -          -          5 16       -          -          -          -          16          14th 2x4th

861 Daniel Germon -          -          -          -          6 15       -          -          15          15th
94 Joel Muddle -          -          -          -          9 12       -          -          12          16th
56 Ali Nadimi -          -          -          -          10 11       -          -          11          17th
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M3 DB

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Points
Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place

98 James Britton -          -          -          -          -          -          1 25       25          1st

M4

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Points
Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place Countback

71 Keiron Rees 1 25       2 20       -          -          1 25       -          -          70          1st
87 Stuart Brown -          -          1 25       -          -          -          -          25          2nd 7x1st
11 Justin Hall -          1 25       -          -          -          -          -          25          3rd 4x1st

Superlites

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Points
Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place Countback

5 Paul Slade 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       2 20       10 11       145        1st
91 Ethan Webster 2 20       2 20       2 20       2 20       2 20       1 25       8 13       125        2nd
33 Leigh Holmes 4 17       3 18       3 18       6 15       4 17       8 13       2 20       105        3rd
99 Troy Atchison 7 14       5 16       5 16       4 17       5 16       5 16       5 16       97          4th
64 Mick Carey 3 18       6 15       7 14       5 16       6 15       6 15       4 17       96          5th
69 Gnu Jones 8 13       4 17       6 15       -          8 13       4 17       9 12       87          6th
55 Peter Carey 5 16       7 14       9 12       7 14       7 14       -          6 15       85          7th
37 Col Cheetham -          -          4 17       3 18       3 18       3 18       -          71          8th
28 Steve Nagle -          8 13       -          -          13 8         9 12       11 10       43          9th
19 Craig Myles 6 15       -          8 13       -          9 12       -          -          40          10th

711 David Buckton -          -          -          -          -          -          1 25       25          11th
34 Mark Bunting -          -          -          -          -          11 10       7 14       24          12th 1x6th
3 Vicki Holmes -          -          -          -          11 10       7 14       -          24          13th 1x7th

44 Kyam Buckton -          -          -          -          -          -          3 18       18          14th
36 Lee Cheetham -          -          -          -          -          10 11       -          11          15th 1x5th
51 Michael Haigh -          -          -          -          10 11       -          -          11          16th 2x10th
1 Clifford Johnston -          -          10 11       -          -          -          -          11          17th 3x10th

73 Brad Underwood -          -          -          -          12 9         -          -          9            18th
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Rookies - 9, 10, 11 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St - Club Participation

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Points
Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place Countback

68 Jordy  Thomas 3 18       3 18       4 17       1 25       1 25       2 20       4 17       123        1st
621 Luke Robertson -          -          1 25       2 20       -          1 25       1 25       95          2nd
110 Zak Pettendy 1 25       1 25       2 20       -          -          -          2 20       90          3rd
97 Thomas Brown 2 20       2 20       3 18       -          -          -          5 16       74          4th

308 John Lytras -          -          -          -          -          -          3 18       18          5th 1x2nd
34 Zylas Bunting -          -          -          -          -          3 18       -          18          6th 2x3rd

367 Damon Elms -          -          -          -          DNS -          -          -          -             DNS

M3 MC

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Points
Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place

98 James Britton 1 25       1 25       1 25       -          -          -          -          75          1st

88 Peter Laing -          -          -          -          -          -          1 25       25          2nd

M2

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Points
Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place

33 Leigh Holmes -          -          1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       100        1st

11 Justin Hall -          -          1 25       -          -          -          -          25          2nd

M3 SC

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Points

Rd 2 

Grafton
Points

Rd 3 

Lismore
Points

Rd 4 

Lismore
Points

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Points
Rd 6 

Grafton
Points

Rd 7 

Lismore
Points

Total 

Points 

Less Rd

Place

45 David Buckton 1 25       2 20       2 20       1 25       3 18       2 20       -          110        1st
36 Lee Cheetham -          1 25       1 25       -          1 25       1 25       -          100        2nd
47 Nathan Pither 2 20       -          3 18       2 20       5 16       4 17       -          91          3rd
44 Kyam Buckton -          -          -          -          2 20       3 18       -          38          4th
10 Darryl Maguire -          3 18       -          -          4 17       -          -          35          5th
10 Chris Ruane -          -          -          -          -          -          1 25       25          6th
25 Ryan Blair -          -          -          -          -          -          2 20       20          7th

B53 Bryce Kennedy -          -          4 17       -          -          -          -          17          8th
28 Steve Nagle -          -          -          -          DNF -          -          -          -             DNF

Demos

Bike No Name
Rd 1 

Lismore
Demo

Rd 2 

Grafton
Demo

Rd 3 

Lismore
Demo

Rd 4 

Lismore
Demo

Rd 5 
Tamworth

Demo
Rd 6 

Grafton
Demo

Rd 7 

Lismore
Demo

606 Harper Thomas D P D P D P D P D P D P D P

664 Oliver Paterno D P
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